
14
1

209

23
0

11

40
8

309

115
117119

206

520

220

41
040

6

500
504

506
514

315

11
2

201

213

30
4

320

662

22
5

210
208

218

101

40
7

317
31331
1

208

10
110

310510710
9

113
-11

1127129131

13913
7

135
-13

3

14
3

22
1

21
5

10
4

10
6

10
8

11
0

342344346
33

2

34
0

33
8

33
6

33
4

33
0

32
8

32
6

32
4

32
2

314
316318

31
2

31
0

30
8

30
6

216
214

212

516 518

620
640

2226
224

15

205

200

300

304 305

309

315

308
310

317

311

19

34 34

10

20
0

15

5

10

312

314

1

401

18
20

9-1
3

217

200
201

16

108

80

313

300

210

218
216

214
212
210 209

211
213
215 215-217

219-221

223-225

202

221

217

201

219
221

32
5

32
1

30
3

118119
117
115
113
111
109
107

105

106
108

103 102

208

319318

314

303
301

222 223
221
219

217

215

213

207

300

10
5

42
1-4

29

40
1

41
5

50
1

201

119

117

1-7

9-15

23

16

22

320

4 3
5

9
11

100
102
104
106

108

110
112

307

123
121
119

17
18

16

43
5

7
9
11

211-213209

204

20
3

119

117

107

1

60

20
40 50

104
106

101

108
110
112
114

314

308

306
304
302

10

19

30
2

301-309 315-321211-221

22
2-2

10210-220

20
0

23
0-2

40

212

214

218

50

30

2

113
111

307

300

42
2

313
311

303
301

223

315

223

60
0

107 106

111

301

114

101
103

319

4

20

5

11
2

19
21

10

11
1

101
103
105

319
321

50
1-5

09

105
107

111

113
115

117

11
3

10
9

320

309

315

40
0

310
312

316

34
4

30
0

221
219

217
214
216

215
212

210

213

108

118

123

203-205

207-209

307 307

115

122
120
118
116

11 9 7 5

221

219
217
215

220

121

100 104

46

317

305

300
90

222

15

104
106
108
110

10
0

330

210-218

118-124

211

66

209

205
203

200

215
213

120

118

116
114

121

119

117

10

115

100

101
103

105

109

22
20

41
1-4

19

401 400

209
207
205
203

200
202
204

200

202

305
306

300

311
309

111

90

90100102

113

115

22

20

16
14

12
10
8
6

4

405407411

318 318

316
314

312
310
308
306
304

225

116
118
120
122

121
123

206
208

211

220

214

212
210

216

218 218

216
214

210
208

206

301

311

313
315

302

304
306

308

400

100

104

218

204

122
120

116
114
112
110

3
5

7
9

11
13
15

17
19
21

20
18

16
14 15

17

22

10
8

6

310
312
314
316
318

317
319

317

319

221

211

205
203

123
121

109

105

20

313

317

200

204
205

11

30 20
-6

2

110
-10

0

313

11
5-1

03

32 22

12 6

110

101

105-113

219

221222

302 303

307306

311

70 80

313

309

303

60

305

213

122

27-
13

150

209

10
0

10
1

305

316

310
312

308
307

304

302

214

220

212

107
109

223
221
217
215

207

21
5

23
5

23
7

24
9

112

108

100

18

6
4

32
0

30
0

30
4 30
8

31
2

225
-21

5 22
1-2

11

18
16

14

11
13
15

21

9
7
5

4
6
8

21
19
17

15

13
11

7

3

5

2122

14 13
15
17

19

12

10
8

6

100

102
101
103
105
107
109
111

104

110
112
114

116

113
115
117

200

120

201

205
202

206
209
211
213

215
217

208
210
212
214
216
218
220

222 223

40
1-4

09

401
402

100
102

403
401 400

402 403403
401

415 402
401
403 402

400 400 43
1-4

39

44
1-4

49

219
217
215

213

207

202

206
208

216
218

212

303

311

301301

30
26

207
204

207

203

112

119

12

20
2-2

00

211

220

115
113

111
108

112
110

114
117

302

313

348

113

114

52
4

668

305
303
301

219

70
90

76

403
401409413417

!>

!>

!>

!>

I O
KA

 AV

E BUSSE AV

S P
IN

E S
T

S O
WE

N 
ST

S W
ILL

IA
M 

ST

E PROSPECT AV

E NORTHWEST HWY

S M
AI

N 
ST

S S
CH

OO
L S

T

S E
LM

 ST

E LINCOLN ST

W PROSPECT AV

S W
ILL

E S
T

S E
ME

RS
ON

 ST

S M
AP

LE
 ST

W NORTHWEST HWY

E EVERGREEN AV

S ELMHURST RD

W EVERGREEN AV

E MILBURN AV

S E
LM

HU
RS

T A
V

W LINCOLN ST

NW HWY ALLEY

W MILBURN AV

PROSPECT ALLEY

W BUSSE AV

VILLAGE DR
COLLEGE DR

WI
LL

E A
LL

EY

W BUSSE AV

S E
LM

HU
RS

T A
V

S E
ME

RS
ON

 ST

PROSPECT ALLE Y

S W
ILL

E S
T

S M
AI

N 
ST

S P
IN

E S
T

S M
AI

N 
ST

W EVERGREEN AV

E MILBURN AV

S E
LM

HU
RS

T A
V

E LINCOLN ST

E PROSPECT AV

S M
AP

LE
 ST

W MILBURN AV

PROSPECT ALLEY

Village of Mount Prospect
Commuter Lots.

NOVEMBER 2013

!> AUTO PAY LOCATION

EAST COMMUTER LOT
MAPLE ST. COMMUTER LOT
PROSPECT AV. COMMUTER PARKING
WEST COMMUTER LOT

PERMIT PARKING
DAILY FEE PARKING

http://www.mountprospect.org/index.aspx?appType=3&recordid=3155
http://www.mountprospect.org/Modules/ShowDocument.aspx?documentid=3159
http://www.mountprospect.org/Modules/ShowDocument.aspx?documentid=3158
http://www.mountprospect.org/Modules/ShowDocument.aspx?documentid=3157
jleib
Text Box
The Maple Street Lot is restricted to Mount Prospect residents only.
The rule applies to permit and daily fee parking.




